Oceanand
Earth Science

Geophysics Itinerary
Applicant post-offer visit - 3™ February 2018

Applicants

09:30 -

10:00 -

11:00 -

12:00 -

12:45 -

14:00 -

15:00 -

10:00

11:00

12:00

12:45

13:45

15:00

16:00

Arrival and welcome
Cafeteria

Getting to know the Geophysics degree
programmes

Overview; Geophysics fieldwork by current
students; Q+A students and staff
Conference room

Geophysics Taster 1
Petrel 3D volume and wreck point cloud
Advanced Computing Lab

Lunch
Chat with staff and students
Cafeteria

GS mini-lecture, student experience and
project work

Earthquake & volcanoes! What’s it like
studying at Southampton?

Conference Room

Geophysics Taster 2
Terrestrial geophysics
Quad

Your choice

1) 1-2-1 chats with staff

2) Tour of NOCS

3) Visit Highfield campus
Refreshments in the Cafeteria

UNIVERSITY OF

Southampton

Arrival and welcome
Cafeteria

Getting to know the Geophysics degree
programmes

Overview; Geophysics fieldwork by current
students; Q+A students and staff
Conference room

Meet the Admissions Team
Student support, finances, employment
Seminar room

Lunch
Chat with staff and students
Cafeteria

GS mini-lecture, student experience and
project work

Earthquake & volcanoes! What’s it like
studying at Southampton?

Conference Room

Geophysics Taster 2
Terrestrial geophysics
Quad

Your choice

1) 1-2-1 chats with staff

2) Tour of NOCS

3) Visit Highfield campus
Refreshments in the Cafeteria



